:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9952684

Sep 13, 2024 19:40 (UTC)

In epoch 311,021 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1061174 - 0.018907515 ETH®
45.79 USD

2 1061175 - 0.019043134 ETH®
46.12 USD

3 1061176 - 0.065036152 ETH®
157.51 USD

4 1061177 - 0.064955834 ETH®
157.32 USD

S 1061178 - 0.018974520 ETH®
45.95 USD

6 1061179 - 0.018980721 ETH®
45.97 USD

7 1061180 - 0.064843163 ETH®
157.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9952684
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/311021
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061174
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061175
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061176
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061177
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061178
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061179
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061180

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1061181

1061182

1061183

1061184

1061185

1061186

1061187

1061188

1061189

Validator Id

445782

Amount

- 0.018976586
45.96 USD

- 0.018885812
45.74 USD

- 0.111023677
268.89 USD

- 0.018938939
45.86 USD

- 0.019002171
46.02 USD

- 0.018970243
45.94 USD

- 0.019033374
46.09 USD

- 0.018998502
46.01 USD

- 0.018994116
46.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.042599912
103.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061181
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061182
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061183
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061184
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061185
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061186
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061187
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061188
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061189
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/445782

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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